Salary Schedule: 07 Model: 00 Description: Position Placement

Bargaining Unit: 07 - Contracted Directors

Position Name

Director of Early Learning Programs
Director of Residential Living

Director of TRiO Programs

Director of LTC Promise

Director of Purchasing

Director of Dual Enrollment

Director of HSI Grant

Athletic Director

Director of Community Ed & District Events
Director of Equity & Student Wellness
Director of Forestry, Fire and Public Safety
Director of Rising Scholars

Director of Maintenance & Operations
Director of Safety & Security

Director of Auxiliary Services

Director of Financial Aid

Executive Director of Foundation and College Partnerships
Public Information Officer

Director of Online Learning

Director of Fiscal Services

Director of Human Resources

Director of Information Technology
Director of Institutional Effectiveness

Range
700
700
700
715
715
720
720
725
725
725
725
725
730
730
735
735
740
740
750
760
760
760
760
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