Salary Schedule: 07 Model: 00 Description: Position Placement

Bargaining Unit: 07 - Contracted Directors

Position Name	Range
Director of Early Learning Programs	700
Director of Residential Living	700
Director of TRiO Programs	700
Director of LTC Promise	715
Director of Purchasing	715
Director of Dual Enrollment	720
Director of HSI Grant	720
Athletic Director	725
Director of Community Ed & District Events	725
Director of Equity & Student Wellness	725
Director of Forestry, Fire and Public Safety	725
Director of Rising Scholars	725
Director of Maintenance & Operations	730
Director of Safety & Security	730
Director of Auxiliary Services	735
Director of Financial Aid	735
Executive Director of Foundation and College Partnerships	740
Public Information Officer	740
Director of Online Learning	750
Director of Fiscal Services	760
Director of Human Resources	760
Director of Information Technology	760
Director of Institutional Effectiveness	760